
 

DATE MASS TIMES 

  Tuesday 30th June – Saturday 4th July 10.00am 

 

Sunday 5th July 

7.20am 

10.00am 

12.00 noon 

5.00pm (Polish) 

7.30pm 

 

Monday 6th July – Friday 10th July 7.20am and 10.00am 

(No evening Mass) 

Saturday 11th July 10.00am 

 

Sunday 12th July 

7.20am 

10.00am 

12.00 noon 

5.00pm (Polish) 

7.30pm 

 

Monday 13th July – Friday 17th July 7.20am and 10.00am 

(No evening Mass) 

Saturday 18th July 10.00am (only) 

 

Sunday 19th July 

7.20am 

10.00am 

12.00 noon 

5.00pm (Polish) 

7.30pm 
 

 

 Confessions: Saturday 10.30am–11.30am 

 For updated information (20th July 2020) see: www.dominicanscladdagh.ie 

Booking is essential for all Sundays: phone 091 582884 (office hours) 
Provide name and contact number 

Limit of 50 persons includes priest, ministers, collectors, welcomers etc. 

 

Saint Mary’s Church 

Claddagh, Galway 

 


